#1

Fly
#5
Reindeer
#9
Swordfish
#38
Peacock

#2

Smurf
#6

Buffalo
#10

Deer

#17

Louse

#3

#7

#79

#12

Ox

Duck

FOX

Swan

#4

#8

#30

#13

Stingray

Blue Whale

Griffin

Squirrel




#14
Otter
#18
Hamster
#22

Hippopotamus

#26

Chicken

#15

#19

#23

#27

Koala

Mermaid

Hyena

Dragon

#16

#20

#24

#28

Cheetah

Mammoth

Rhinoceros

Vulture

#17

#21

#25

#29

Wolverine

Lynx

Unicorn

Lion




#30
Elk
#34
Fagle
#39
Killer Whale
#43

Sheep

#31

#35

#40

#A44

Python

Boar

Aardvark

Rabbit

#32

#36

#41

#45

Cricket

Kiwi

Panda

Rat

#33

Gorilla
#37

Anteater
#AD
Woodpecker

#46

Parrot




#47

Butterfly

#571

Tyrannosaurus
Rex

#55

Raccoon

#59

Goat

#48

#52

#56

#60

Dog

Eel

Ostrich

Giraffe

#49
Rooster
#53
Stingray
#57
Sperm Whale
#0601

Elephant

#50

#54

#58

#62

Polar Bear

Mink

Cat

Zebra




#63

Kangaroo

#67

Shepherd Dog

#/1

Sloth

#75

Turtle

#64

#63

#72

#76

Flying Ant

Camel

Shrimp

Crocodile

#65

#69

#73

#77

Owl

Dromedary

Pigeon

Bat

#66

#70

#74

#7/8

Monkey

Penguin

Hedgehog

Spider




